CAPE

SYMPHONY

YOUTH ORCHESTRA

2023|24 SCHEDULE

Cape Symphony Youth Orchestra (CSYO)

FALL CONCERT CYCLE | 11 Rehearsals, 1 Concert/Dress Rehearsal

Date

Schedule

Location

Notes

Sept. 9th & 16th

AUDITIONS

West Barnstable Campus &
Falmouth Campus

See sign up form
online for specific
times

Saturday, Sept. 23

Student/Parent Orientation:

10AM-11AM
Rehearsal: 11AM-1:15PM

Cape Symphony Falmouth Campus

Combine w/MV members
At all Falmouth rehearsals

1st Rehearsal!
Cape Symphony
concert night

Saturday, Sept. 30 | Schedule A: Barnstable High School (BHS)
11AM-1:15PM w/CSYO Perc.
Saturday, Oct. 7 Schedule B: Falmouth Campus
11AM-1:15PM
Saturday, Oct. 14 | Schedule A BHS
Saturday, Oct. 21 | Schedule B Falmouth Campus Cape Symphony
concert night
Saturday, Oct. 28 | Schedule A BHS
Saturday, Nov. 4 Schedule B Falmouth Campus

Saturday, Nov. 11

Schedule A (may end early)

BHS

Cape Symphony
concert night

Saturday, Nov. 18

Schedule B

Falmouth Campus

Saturday, Nov. 25

NO REHEARSAL

NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, Dec. 2 Schedule A BHS Cape Symphony
concert night

Saturday, Dec. 9 Schedule B Falmouth Campus

Saturday, Dec. 16 |10:00—12:00 Tilden Hall @ Cape Cod CSYOP CONCERT

Dress Rehearsal

Community College

(All ensembles)

1:00 PM CONCERT

Dec. 23 & 30

NO REHEARSAL

NO REHEARSAL

Holiday Break




SPRING CONCERT CYCLE | 15 Rehearsals, 1 Concert/Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, Jan. 6 Schedule B: Falmouth Campus SPRING CYCLE BEGINS
11AM-1:15PM SE District Festival?
Saturday, Jan. 13 Schedule A: Barnstable High School (BHS)
11AM-1:15PM
Saturday, Jan. 20 Schedule B Falmouth Campus All State Auditions?
Saturday, Jan. 27 Schedule A BHS Cape Symphony concert night

Saturday, Feb. 3

NO REHEARSAL

NO REHEARSAL

All-Cape Festival

Saturday, Feb. 10

Schedule B

Falmouth Campus

Saturday, Feb. 17

Schedule A

BHS

Saturday, Feb. 24

NO REHEARSAL

NO REHEARSAL

Cape Symphony concert night

Saturday, Mar. 2 Schedule B Falmouth Campus

Saturday, Mar. 9 Schedule A BHS

Saturday, Mar. 16 Schedule B Falmouth Campus

Saturday, Mar. 23 | Schedule A BHS

Saturday, Mar. 30 Schedule B Falmouth Campus

Saturday, Apr. 6 Schedule A BHS Cape Symphony concert night
Saturday, Apr. 13 Schedule B Falmouth Campus

Saturday, Apr. 20

NO REHEARSAL

NO REHEARSAL

Saturday, Apr. 27

Schedule A

BHS

Saturday, May 4

Schedule B

Falmouth Campus

Saturday, May 11

10:00- 12:00 Rehearsal

1:00 CONCERT

Barnstable Performing
Arts Center

CSYO PROGRAM CONCERT

Saturday, June 1st

& 8th

Sign up online for a
time

WB and Falmouth
campuses

2024|25 Season Auditions

Updated 8.30.23




